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SK 3399.915 - Filter housing for filter fans

Complete filter housing unit for tool-free installation in surfaces.

Features

Model No.
Design

Benefits

Colour
Supply includes

Dimensions

Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SK 3399.915
wall-mounted

Maximum air throughput via pleated filter included in the delivered
state

Easy filter changes, thanks to a new opening mechanism on the
louvred grille

Faster installation on the enclosure with optimised detent hooks
Tool-free assembly

RAL 7035
Complete unit ready to install, including pleated filter

Width: 323 mm
Height: 323 mm

1 pc(s).

0.96

1.517
39269097
4028177001589
EC000320

27180716



