

Faster – better – everywhere.





SK 3399.915 Filter housing

State: 17/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)



POWER DISTRIBUTION >> CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

SK 3399.915 - Filter housing for filter fans

Complete filter housing unit for tool-free installation in surfaces.

Features

Model No.	SK 3399.915
Design	wall-mounted
Benefits	Maximum air throughput via pleated filter included in the delivered
	state
	Easy filter changes, thanks to a new opening mechanism on the
	louvred grille
	Faster installation on the enclosure with optimised detent hooks
	Tool-free assembly
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Complete unit ready to install, including pleated filter
Dimensions	Width: 323 mm
	Height: 323 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.96
Gross weight	1.517
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177001589
ETIM 8	EC000320
ECLASS 8.0	27180716